ERCANTIL
5o SRASIL

Rentabilidade Mensal dos Fundos de Previdéncia Privada - Ano 2019

Més
JANEIRO
FEVEREIRO
MARCO
ABRIL
MAIO
JUNHO
JULHO
AGOSTO
SETEMBRO
OUTUBRO
NOVEMBRO
DEZEMBRO
Total

MB Prev VI
1,68
0,55
0,30
0,67
1,51
1,40
0,96
-0,28
1,41
1,30
-0,73
0,90
10,09

Mercantil do Brasil Corretora S/A - CTVM

MB Prev IX MB Prev X

Renda Fixa
MB Prev Vil
1,29 1,43
0,44 0,38
0,18 0,13
0,60 0,49
1,40 1,25
1,31 1,17
0,85 0,73
-0,34 -0,37
1,29 1,12
1,21 1,05
-0,85 -0,83
0,84 0,72
8,56 7,53

1,55
0,39
0,11

0,52
1,32
1,24
0,76
-0,42
1,21

1,10
-0,93
0,77
7,89

Comp. 20
MB Prev XIi
3,01
-0,07
0,33
1,21
0,78
1,95
-0,11
0,09
1,10
1,26
-0,43
2,05
11,72



